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TIME TABLE FOR THE FIFTH AND SIXTH SEMESTER B.Sc MATHEMATICS (SDE)

DEGREE EXAMINATION, JUNE 2021

(2017 ADMISSION ONWARDYS)

REGULAR & SUPPLEMENTARY

Fifth Semester B.Sc Mathematics (SDE) Degree Examination

Time 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. on all days

Day Date Paper Subject
Thursday 15/07/2021 |MM 1541 Core Course V — Real Analysis I
Friday 16/07/2021 |MM 1542 Core Course VI — Complex Analysis I
Monday 19/07/2021 |MM 1543 Core Course VII - Differential Equations
Wednesday 21/07/2021 | MM 1544 Core Course VIII — Vector Analysis
Friday 23/07/2021 | MM 1545 Core Course IX — Abstract Algebra I
Monday 26/07/2021 Open Course
Sixth Semester B.Sc Mathematics (SDE) Degree Examination
Time 9.30 a.m. to 12.30 p.m. on all days
Day Date Paper Subject
Wednesday 28/07/2021 |MM 1641 Core Course X — Real Analysis II
Friday 30/07/2021 | MM 1642 Core Course XI — Linear Algebra
Monday 02/08/2021 | MM 1643 Core Course XII - Complex Analysis II
Tuesday 03/08/2021 | MM 1644 Core Course XIII — Abstract Algebra II
Thursday 05/08/2021 |MM 1661.1 Elective Course — Graph Theory
Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings
Thiruvananthapuram
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